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mifiZ (Summary)

FEER&E# (Production Name)
f#&i® (Description)
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BiF (Application)

MEBREE (Reactivity)
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&% (Modification)
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gk (Purification)

BEREE (Immunogen)
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HE ID (Gene ID)
FERID (SwissProt ID)

F=ERNIF (Application)

FEELL (Dilution Ratio)
EASFE (Molecular Weight)

GTPase HRAS Rabbit Monoclonal Antibody
Recombinant rabbit monoclonal antibody
Rabbit

WB,ICC,FC,IP

Human,Mouse,Rat

Unconjugated

Unmodified

19G

Monoclonal

Liquid

Store at 4°C short term. Aliquot and store at -20°C long term. Avoid
freeze/thaw cycles.

Purified antibody in PBS with 0.05% sodium azide,0.05% protective protein
and 50% glycerol.

Affinity Purification

GTPase HRAS
GTPase HRas; H-Ras-1; Ha-Ras; Transforming protein p21; c-H-ras; p21ras;
HRAS; HRAS1; GTPase NRas; Transforming protein N-Ras; NRAS; HRAST;
GTPase KRas; K-Ras 2; Ki-Ras; c-K-ras; c-Ki-ras; GTPase KRas; KRAS; KRAS?2,
RASK2;HRAS

P01112.A synthesized peptide derived from human HRAS

WB 1:1000-1:2000,ICC 1:50-1:200,FC 1:20-1:100,IP 1:20-1:50
21 kDa
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RS> (Background)
Involved in the activation of Ras protein signal transduction. Ras proteins bind GDP/GTP and possess intrinsic GTPase

activity.

gtk (Research Area)
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All lanes use the Antibody at 1:2K dilution for 1 hour at room temperature.

2> QO
e L= jre)

KDa < v =
170 —
130—
100 —

70—

55—

a0—

35—

25—

15—

All lanes use the Antibody at 1:2K dilution for 1 hour at room temperature.
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All lanes use the Antibody at 1:1K dilution for 1 hour at room temperature.
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Immunoprecipitate (IP) analysis using the Antibody at 1:50 dilution. (wb at 1:6K dilution)

SN (Note)
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